
710 Glen Valley ToursTo Metrocentre, Coach Station
Effective from: 01/08/2010
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Kelso, Coledale
Birgham, West End eastbound
Coldstream, Besom
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Branxton, Village centre
Milfield, Red Lion
Wooler, Bus Station
Wooperton, Sawmill
Powburn, Cawley View
Glanton, Red Lion
Whittingham, Cross
Longframlington, Front St
Longhorsley, Green
Morpeth, Bus Station
Gosforth High Street
St Thomas Street
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a Only runs on Wednesdays

Via: East Bowmont Street, A698, Kelso Road, High Street, Main Street, A697, C22, C23, A697, Ryecroft Way, High Street, Market Pl, A697, The Cswy, Street, C90, Street, C90, 
A697, Front Street, A697, North Road, A697, A192, Sanderson Arcade, Castle Bank, A197, Gosforth High Street, St Thomas Street, Riverside Way

b

0855
0906
0913

b Operated byBuskers and Only runs on Wednesdays



Saturday

Kelso, Coledale
Birgham, West End eastbound
Coldstream, Besom
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Branxton, Village centre
Milfield, Red Lion
Wooler, Bus Station
Wooperton, Sawmill
Powburn, Cawley View
Glanton, Red Lion
Whittingham, Cross
Longframlington, Front St
Longhorsley, Green
Morpeth, Bus Station
Gosforth High Street
St Thomas Street
Metrocentre Coach Park

0855
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0915
0920
0925
0935
0945
0950
0955
1000
1005
1020
1030
1040
1100
1105
1125

Via: East Bowmont Street, A698, Kelso Road, High Street, Main Street, A697, C22, C23, A697, Ryecroft Way, High Street, Market Pl, A697, The Cswy, Street, C90, Street, C90, 
A697, Front Street, A697, North Road, A697, A192, Sanderson Arcade, Castle Bank, A197, Gosforth High Street, St Thomas Street, Riverside Way



710 Glen Valley ToursTo Kelso, Coledale
Effective from: 01/08/2010
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Notes:
Metrocentre Coach Park
St Thomas Street
Gosforth High Street
Morpeth, Bus Station
Longhorsley, Green
Longframlington, Front St
Whittingham, Cross
Glanton, Red Lion
Powburn, Cawley View
Wooperton, Sawmill
Wooler, Bus Station
Milfield, Red Lion
Branxton, Village centre
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Coldstream, opp Besom
Kelso
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a Only runs on Wednesdays

Via: Riverside Way, St Thomas Street, Gosforth High Street, A197, Castle Bank, Sanderson Arcade, A192, A697, North Road, A697, Front Street, A697, C90, Street, C90, Street, 
The Causeway, A697, Market Pl, High Street, Ryecroft Way, A697, C22, A697, Main Street, High Street, Kelso Road, A698, Horsemarket



Saturday

Metrocentre Coach Park
St Thomas Street
Gosforth High Street
Morpeth, Bus Station
Longhorsley, Green
Longframlington, Front St
Whittingham, Cross
Glanton, Red Lion
Powburn, Cawley View
Wooperton, Sawmill
Wooler, Bus Station
Milfield, Red Lion
Branxton, Village centre
Cornhill , Collingwood Arms
Coldstream, opp Besom
Kelso
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Via: Riverside Way, St Thomas Street, Gosforth High Street, A197, Castle Bank, Sanderson Arcade, A192, A697, North Road, A697, Front Street, A697, C90, Street, C90, Street, 
The Causeway, A697, Market Pl, High Street, Ryecroft Way, A697, C22, A697, Main Street, High Street, Kelso Road, A698, Horsemarket




